LIGHTING GROUP
Low profile LED recessed lights provide beautiful illumination
in any indoor lighting application. With virtually no heat or
ultraviolet radiation, these LED lights are a great source of light
in display cases, kitchen cabinets, and shelves. With a 50,000
hour life expectancy, you can enjoy your lights for many years
to come.
SPECIFICATIONS:

Address:
MODEL
ORDERING GUIDE:
FINISHCOLOR TEMP
WW - 3000K
Example:   ULM-200-WW-WH
ULM-100
WW - 3000K
CW - 4200K
WH - White
BK - Black
SI - Silver
1- 1/4”
1- 3/8”
1- 3/8”
CUTOUT
1/8”
WHITE BLACK SILVER
ULA-CON-3
(3 port adapter)
ULA-CON-6
(6 port adapter)
Non-Dimming Drivers
PSC-9W-700    9W 700mA
Dimming Drivers
PSC-18-700DM   18W 700mA
PSC-36-700DM   36W 700mA